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CLINICAS Y CENTROS MEDICOS

LIMA'Y CALLAO

CLINICA JESUS DEL NORTE
CLINICA SAN GABRIEL
CLINICA EL GOLF

CLINICA SAN BORJA

CLINICA DETECTA

CLINICA SAN PABLO SURCO
CLINICA MAISON SANTE
CLINICA LOS ANDES

CLINICA MAISON SANTE
CLINICA SAN JUAN BAUTISTA
CLINICA SANTA MARIA DEL SUR
CLINICA CHORRILLOS
CLINICA METROPOLITANA
CLINICA CAYETANO HEREDIA
CLINICA ORTEGA

CLINICA LA MERCED

CLINICA SANCHEZ FERRER
CLINICA SAN PABLO HUARAZ
CLINICA BELEN

CLINICA SANTA ANA

CASA DE IMAGENES OSTEOPERU
CLINICA DENTAL ALDIDENT
CLINICA DENTAL ODONTOFRESH

Distrito - Ciudad

Independencia
San Miguel
San Isidro
San Borja
San Borja

Santiago de Surco
Santiago de Surco
Miraflores
Lima y Chorrillos

San Juan de Lurigancho

San Juan de Miraflores
Chorrillos
Chiclayo
Huancayo
Huancayo

Trujillo

Trujillo
Huaraz
Piura

Cajamarca
Cercado de Lima

Magdalenda del Mar
Magdalenda del Mar

Factor
Honorario
Medico

4.04

3.7
4.8

6.1
6.2

4.6

5.8
4.7

Factor
Servicios

4.04
5
5
3.7
4.5
5.5
6.2
5
4.6
5
5.3
4.7
Tarifario propio
Tarifario propio
Tarifario propio

Consulta

S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.
S/.

Ambulatoria

41.00
41.00
55.00
40.50
45.00
59.00
35.50
35.00
30.52
35.00
35.00
30.00
50.00
80.00
65.00
45.00
45.00

42.00

55.00
65.00
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Factor
CLINICAS Y CENTROS MEDICOS o . : Factor Consulta
Distrito - Ciudad Honorario - :
. Servicios  Ambulatoria
LIMAY CALLAO Medico
CLINICA JESUS DEL NORTE Independencia 5 5 S/. 41.00
CLINICA SAN GABRIEL San Miguel 5 5 S/. 41.00
CLINICA EL GOLF San Isidro 5.3 5.3 S/. 55.00
CLINICA SAN BORJA San Borja 5.5 5.5 S/. 40.50
CLINICA DETECTA San Borja 4.5 4.5 S/. 45.00
CLINICA SAN PABLO SURCO Santiago de Surco 6 6 S/. 59.00
CLINICA MAISON SANTE Santiago de Surco 4.2 4.2 S/. 35.50
CLINICA LOS ANDES Miraflores 4.2 4.2 S/. 35.00
CLINICA MAISON SANTE Lima y Chorrillos 4.04 4.04 S/.30.52
CLINICA SAN JUAN BAUTISTA San Juan de Lurigancho 5 5 S/. 35.00
CLINICA SANTA MARIA DEL SUR San Juan de Miraflores 5 5 S/. 35.00
CLINICA CHORRILLOS Chorrillos 3.7 3.7 S/. 30.00

LAMBAYEQUE

CLINICA METROPOLITANA Chiclayo 4.8 4.5 S/. 50.00
CLINICA CAYETANO HEREDIA Huancayo 6.1 5.5 S/. 80.00
CLINICA ORTEGA Huancayo 6.2 6.2 S/. 65.00
CLINICA LA MERCED Trujillo 5 5 S/. 45.00
CLINICA SANCHEZ FERRER Trujillo 4.6 4.6 S/. 45.00

ANCASH
CLINICA SAN PABLO HUARAZ Huaraz 5 5 S/. 42.00
PIURA

CLINICA BELEN Piura 5.3 5.3 S/. 55.00
CAJAMARCA

CLINICA SANTA ANA Cajamarca . 4.7 S/. 65.00
TARIFARIO PROPIO

CASA DE IMAGENES OSTEOPERU Cercado de Lima - - -

CLINICA DENTAL ALDIDENT Magdalenda del Mar - - -

CLINICA DENTAL ODONTOFRESH Magdalenda del Mar - - -



